2025 Waynesboro Youth League Baseball
Majors Standings as of: June 9th 2025

Majors Division

Teams
1 Eagles
2 American Legion
3 Owls
4 Viw
> Wacco
6 Moose

Waynesboro Youth League Baseball (WYLB) Schedules courtesy of WYLB anc LocalNews1.org

Click Here for Schedules:

Majors

Minors

GP PCT
10 0.800
12 0.750
11 0.636
11 0.636
12 0.250
12 0.000

Rookie

7.5

10.5

T-Ball

73

86

71

52

33

22

70

36

111

222

76

51

16

67

-40

-170
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https://localnews1.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/Waynesboro-Youth-League-T-Ball-2025-checked.pdf

