



**2025 Waynesboro Youth League Baseball**  
**Majors Standings as of: [June 9th 2025](#)**

Majors Division <span style="float: right;">↻</span>									
Teams	W	L	T	GP	PCT	GB	RF	RA	RD
1  <a href="#">Eagles</a>	8	2	0	10	0.800	1.5	109	33	76
2  <a href="#">American Legion</a>	9	3	0	12	0.750	1.5	73	22	51
3  <a href="#">Owls</a>	7	4	0	11	0.636	3	86	70	16
4  <a href="#">Vfw</a>	7	4	0	11	0.636	3	103	36	67
5  <a href="#">Wacco</a>	3	9	0	12	0.250	7.5	71	111	-40
6  <a href="#">Moose</a>	0	12	0	12	0.000	10.5	52	222	-170

Waynesboro Youth League Baseball (WYLB) Schedules courtesy of WYLB and [LocalNews1.org](http://LocalNews1.org)

Click Here for Schedules: [Majors](#) [Minors](#) [Rookie](#) [T-Ball](#)